
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1692
ANSWERED ON:01.08.2003
US-64 SCHEME
VARKALA RADHAKRISHNAN

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) total number of US-64 unit of the UTI redeemed after May, 2003;

(b) whether the Government have announced any promotional offer to reinvest on various schemes of UTI-1; and

(c) if so, the details alongwith the total amount of funds so re-invested, scheme-wise?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI ANANDRAO V. ADSUL)

(a): Information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.

(b): No, Sir.

(c): Does not arise.
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